J“""' :
- Borsa ltaliana

TAH Statistics NOVEMBER 2017
| TRADING AFTER HOURS - TOTAL TRADES |
5 600 7.0%

C— Trades % Daily Session
4 800 X 6.0%
4 000 5.0%
3200 /\ /’\\ l"‘ /‘\ 4.0%
2400 — { \ N I\ a 3.0%
Y AL LA i /1l
Al - N N LIS
1600 V — \V; 174 v—V V \/ 2.0%
800 — |_| " 1.0%
0 ” ” 0.0%
Sep Oct Nov
Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
SEPTEMBER - 2017 27 669 301 536 432 931 2697 401 28 600 304 233 833
OCTOBER - 2017 26 599 271599 474 1851 15121726 28 450 286 721 200
NOVEMBER - 2017 29 379 258 086 698 2593 6 192 360 31972 264 279 058
TOTAL 2015 695 032 4 198 498 336 38 211 57 819 269 733 243 4 256 317 605
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584 980 795 22 308 27 966 343 514 488 2612947 138
TOTAL 2017 315 051 2828 827 792 15 658 52 394 161 330 709 2881221 954
DAILY AVERAGE
SEPTEMBER - 2017 1383 15 076 822 47 134 870 1430 15211 692
OCTOBER - 2017 1330 13579 974 93 756 086 1423 14 336 060
NOVEMBER - 2017 1399 12 289 843 123 294 874 15622 12584 717
TOTAL 2015 3326 20 088 509 183 276 647 3508 20 365 156
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 1624 14 581 587 81 270073 1705 14 851 660
DAILY FIGURES
02/11/2017 1720 18 257 296 95 144 913 1815 18 402 209
03/11/2017 1341 13 991 675 92 244 664 1433 14 236 339
06/11/2017 1157 12 208 880 141 415923 1298 12 624 804
07/11/2017 1677 14775017 138 523 445 1815 15 298 462
08/11/2017 1903 14 868 409 149 440 928 2052 15309 337
09/11/2017 3117 26 942 624 132 293 572 3 249 27 236 195
10/11/2017 1625 12 977 535 190 596 367 1815 13573 902
13/11/2017 1160 9 266 442 84 147 563 1244 9414 005
14/11/2017 1600 11 298 943 415 618 558 2015 11 917 500
15/11/2017 1139 9519 036 Al 161 199 1210 9680 235
16/11/2017 1760 13 033 797 151 360 464 1911 13 394 261
17/11/2017 756 6 386 065 79 127 278 835 6 513 342
20/11/2017 781 7112771 196 525 154 977 7 637 924
21/11/2017 1208 12 652 880 102 283 802 1310 12 936 682
22/11/2017 1151 9575778 73 167 362 1224 9743 140
23/11/2017 527 4483 161 75 132 655 602 4615815
24/11/2017 708 5287 455 37 128 272 745 5415727
27/11/2017 1180 8942 192 49 165 479 1229 9107 671
28/11/2017 1178 16 339 164 137 294 894 1315 16 634 058
29/11/2017 2290 18 205 189 100 156 533 2390 18 361 721

30/11/2017 1401 11 962 391 87 263 337 1488 12225728
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %1.;..;; of % CUM eurm eurm % ..:-.2; of % CUM number

1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 3632 11.4% 11.4%  46.45524429 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES  46.455 17.6% 17.6% 3632
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 3268 10.2% 21.6%  39.88616528 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 39.886 15.1% 32.7% 3268
3 LEONARDO 2432 7.6% 29.2%  12.30430148 3 UNICREDIT 25.302 9.6% 42.2% 1921
4 BANCO BPM 2293 7.2% 36.4%  13.89233033 4 FERRARI 22.91 8.7% 50.9% 1773
5 ENI 2276 71% 43.5%  19.40496682 5 INTESA SANPAOLO 20.453 7.7% 58.7% 1347
6 TELECOM ITALIA 2028 6.3% 49.8%  9.183027804 6 ENI 19.405 7.3% 66.0% 2276
7 UNICREDIT 1921 6.0% 55.8%  25.30214704 7 BANCO BPM 13.892 5.3% 71.3% 2293
8 FERRARI 1773 5.5% 61.4% 22.9103276 8 LEONARDO 12.304 4.7% 75.9% 2432
9 SAIPEM 1623 5.1% 66.5%  8.061822494 9 TENARIS 11.513 4.4% 80.3% 1222
10 INTESA SANPAOLO 1347 4.2% 70.7%  20.45324793 10 TELECOM ITALIA 9.183 3.5% 83.7% 2028
11 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 1236 3.9% 74.5%  3.376828004 11 ENEL 8.3174 3.1% 86.9% 750
12 TENARIS 1222 3.8% 78.4%  11.51271978 12 SAIPEM 8.0618 3.1% 89.9% 1623
13 ENEL 750 2.3% 80.7%  8.317432295 13 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 3.3768 1.3% 91.2% 1236
14 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 655 2.0% 82.7%  1.433076706 14 UBI BANCA 3.1044 1.2% 92.4% 596
15 UBI BANCA 596 1.9% 84.6%  3.104446792 15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 2.0876 0.8% 93.2% 405
16 MEDIASET 545 1.7% 86.3%  2.034152486 16 BPER BANCA 2.0456 0.8% 94.0% 539
17 BPER BANCA 539 1.7% 88.0%  2.045566218 17 MEDIASET 2.0342 0.8% 94.7% 545
18 CNH INDUSTRIAL 405 1.3% 89.3% 2.08764258 18 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 1.4331 0.5% 95.3% 655
19 CTI BIOPHARMA 377 1.2% 90.4%  0.313192578 19 GENERALI 1.3785 0.5% 95.8% 285
20 AZIMUT HOLDING 341 1.1% 91.5% 1.2378395 20 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.2378 0.5% 96.3% 341
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